700 Series
BERMAD Buildings & Construction
Level Control
Typical Application
ֺֺ Reservoir inlet:
❑	 Primary reservoir level control valve (typically Normally Closed version)
❑	 Backup and safety reservoir level control, installed in tandem with a hydraulic float level control valve
(typically Normally Open version)

Seal: NBR
Coating: Blue Fusion bonded epoxy
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
Size Model Scope & compatibility
End Connections &
Pressure Rating Solenoid
BC 750-65 P
B
ui
ld
in
g
an
d
Co
n
st
ru
ct
io
n 1½”
2”
2½”
3”
4”
6”
8”
10"
12"
Larger
sizes
available
on request
Potable Water
WRAS
P1
DVGW
ACS
GOST
BELGAQUA
PZH
BULGARCONTROLA
SVGW
NSF 61/372 P2
AS 5081
P3
WATER MARK
Unregistered P0
Fire Protection
UL & FM UF
UL UL
FM FM
Unregistered F0
HVAC
Unregistered E0
Treated Water
Unregistered T0
Up to 250 psi / PN16
Grooved ANSI C606 VI
BS 1378 VB
Flanged ISO-16 16
ABNT16 B6
ANSI150 A5
JIS-16 J6
Threaded BSP BP
NPT NP
250-400 psi / PN25
Grooved ANSI C606 V2
BS 1378 VD
Flanged ISO-25 25
ABNT25 B2
ANSI300 A3